Softball

Softball - Current School Year

Date Time Event Opponent Location

Mar 16, 2024 - Sat 1:30 PM Softball: Away,Barneveld Barneveld
Varsity High School
Scrimmage

Mar 23, 2024 - Sat 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM SeftbaH— Dodgeville Mount Horeb
MarsHy- High School
Game

Mar 26, 2024 - Tue 4:30 PM Softball: Away,Fennimore Fennimore
Varsity City
Game Diamonds

Mar 28, 2024 - Thu 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM  Softball: Away,River Valley River Valley
Varsity High School
Game

Apr 2, 2024 - Tue 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  SeftbaH- Baraboo High School Mount Horeb
M-arsHy- Middle School
Game

Apr 4, 2024 - Thu 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  SeftbaH- Away,Edgewood Goodman
M-arsHy- Park
Game

Apr 5, 2024 - Fri 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  SeHbaH-- Away,Platteville Legion Park
MarsHy- Field
Game

Apr 6, 2024 - Sat 11:00 AM Softball: Away,Brodhead
Varsity
Game

Apr 9, 2024 - Tue  5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Away,Sauk Prairie Sauk Prairie
Varsity High School
Game

Apr 10, 2024 - Wed 4:45PM - 6:45 PM  Softball: McFarland Mount Horeb
Varsity High School
Game

4:45 PM - 6:45 PM  SeftbaH- McFarland Mount Horeb

MarsHy- Middle School
Game

Apr 11, 2024 - Thu 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  SefthbaH=- McFarland Mount Horeb
MarsHy- Middle School
Game

Apr 15, 2024 - Mon 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Away,Edgewood Goodman
Varsity Park
Game

Apr 16, 2024 - Tue 5:00PM - 6:30 PM  Softball: Away,Reedsburg Nishan Park
Varsity
Game

Apr 18, 2024 - Thu 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Away,Stoughton Stoughton
Varsity High School
Game

Apr 19, 2024 - Fri 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Baraboo High School Mount Horeb
Varsity Middle School
Game
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Apr 20, 2024 - Sat 10:00 AM Softball: Away,Evansville Evansville
Varsity High School
Game
Apr 23, 2024 - Tue 5:00PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Portage Mount Horeb
Varsity Middle School
Game
Apr 25, 2024 - Thu 5:00PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Away,Baraboo High School Baraboo -
Varsity Pierce Park
Game Field
Apr 26, 2024 - Fri 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Edgewood Mount Horeb
Varsity Middle School
Game
Apr 30, 2024 - Tue 5:00PM - 7:00 PM Softball: Sauk Prairie Mount Horeb
Varsity Middle School
Game
5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Seftbal-— Sauk Prairie Mount Horeb
M-arsHy- Middle School
Game
May 3, 2024 - Fri 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Away,McFarland McFarland -
Varsity Waubesa
Game Intermediate
School Fields
May 6, 2024 - Mon 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Reedsburg Mount Horeb
Varsity High School
Game
May 7, 2024 - Tue 5:00PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Stoughton Mount Horeb
Varsity Middle School
Game
May 10, 2024 - Fri  5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Away,Portage Portage High
Varsity School
Game
May 11, 2024 - Sat 9:00 AM Softball: Lancaster,Waterloo,Mineral Soldiers
Varsity Point Memorial
Tournament Park
May 13, 2024 - Mon 4:30 PM - 6:30 PM Softball: Barneveld Mount Horeb
Varsity High School
Game
Apr 1, 2025 - Tue  5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Away,Baraboo High School Baraboo High
Varsity School
Game
Apr 3, 2025 - Thu 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Edgewood Mount Horeb
Varsity High School
Game
Apr 8, 2025 - Tue  5:00 PM - 7:00 PM  Softball: Away,Sauk Prairie Sauk Prairie
Varsity High School
Game
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